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Dossard Nom - Prénom
552 CARLONI FRANCOIS
565 MARCEAU OLIVIER
563 ORTIZ JEREMY
562 MONCEAU SEBASTIEN
558 AGNIEL MAXIME
561 MARTIN JULIEN
564 PLUMEZ JULIEN
560 LEFEBVRE THEOPHILE
554 FRANCO GUILLAUME
550 CAMERA JULIEN

GRIMAUD VAL DE GILLY 6 MAI 2012

Club

OC RAPHAELOIS

ST RAPHAEL

SPRINTER CLUB DE NICE
ROUE D'OR SISTERON
AMSL FREJUS VTT LE CLUB

TRISTAS CANNES
OC RAPHAELOIS
VC VIDAUBANNAIS
TOULON VTT

Num Licence
0883013061

0883102429

0883013004
0883052117
0883120100

Catégorie Sexe

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

=SS L

1:18:09
1:20:52
1:23:43
1:25:10
1:27:01
5:18:52
5:29:47
5:33:34
5:36:38
9:19:29

28,5
28,5
28,5
28,5
28,5
28,5
28,5
28,5
28,5
28,5

Temps ¢ Distance Vitesse

21,881
21,14592
20,42604
20,07828
19,65141
5,362743
5,185223
5,126411
5,079711
3,056391



